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Name of Listed Entity:Vaibhav Global Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: VAIBHAVGBL
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2021

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up|No
shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible |No
Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which|No
depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? |[No

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or |No
otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential |No
Voting Rights?

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?  |[No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial [Yes
owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cateqor No. of NoO. No. Toftal Shar Number of Voting Rights Shareholdi Numbe Numbe Number
yo fully of of nos. ehol held in each class of ng, asa% ro r of of
sharehol paid up | Partl share shares ding securities assuming Locked Shares equity
der shares | _equity| Deposi|__held {caicu X) of Otherwis mn
(1 herd Sshares| Recer| (VI = per securiiies ( X1 encumber| demateria
V) held VY [(V)FVIF_[195/) percentage X1 ed form
(\) \4)) (vim) IR T difuted q - &
0 of Voiin 0 chara sa Sa
PASJ,Q Rights g tal Cip'ta” 0. % 0. | o XV
+C| Clas s | Cla as RIS @ | o (@] of
2) S a Asa%or]| ) )
eg: SS 0/(1% (AFBFC2) tot tota
€g: A+ al I
y + Sh Sha
C) ar res
es hel
hel d
d (b)
Promoter & 18985060 18985060 [58.35 (18985060 0 58.35 58.35 0 0 18985060
Promoter
Group
Public 13551738 |0 0 13551738 141.65 [135517380 41.65 41.65 0 0 13529481
Non Promoter- 1354 0 1354 1354 0 0 0 1354
Non Public
Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
Shares held by [1 1354 1354 1354 0 0 0 0 1354
Employee
Trusts
Total 32538152 32538152  |100 32538152 0 100 100 0 0 32515895




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partl Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. | Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shareh fully paid- shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shar g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equit| underlying shares calculate (IX) Underl assuming shares pledged or shares held
0] (D] up share| Depository held d as per Outstan full (4D otherwise in
equity held Receipts VIl = SCRR, conver | conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D] IV+V+VI) 1957 securi of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (includ| convertible No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) As a % of a % of Warra | securities ( (a) % of (a) % of
(A+B+C2) To@al (X) as a total total
W) [ Tora | Yo B et Star || share
s share held (b)
s capital) (b)
X =
v (VID+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O P 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
Individuals/Hind 4 765836 |0 0 765836 [2.35 765836 [0  [765836 [2.35 0 2.35 0 0 0 P 765836
u undivided
Family
SHEELA 1 22450 0 0 22450  0.07 22450 0 22450  0.07 0 0.07 0 0 0 0 22450
AGARWAL
NIRMAL 1 150581 |0 0 150581 [0.46 150581 [0 150581 [0.46 0 0.46 0 0 0 0 150581
KUMAR
BARDIYA
KUSUM 1 165205 0 0 165205 [0.51 165205 0 165205 [0.51 0 0.51 0 0 0 0 165205
BARDIYA
DEEPTI 1 427600 0 0 427600 [1.31 427600 [0 427600 [1.31 0 1.31 0 0 0 0 427600
AGRAWAL
RAHIM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ULLAH
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
Institutions/
Banks
IAny Other 1 18172764 |0 0 18172764555.85 181727640 18172764/55.85 0 55.85 0 0 0 0 18172764
(specify)
Bodies 1 18172764 |0 0 1817276455.85 181727640 18172764/55.85 0 55.85 0 0 0 0 18172764
Corporate




BRETT 1 18172764 |0 0 18172764/55.85 181727640  [1817276455.85 0 55.85 0 0 0 0 18172764
ENTERPRISES
PRIVATE
LIMITED
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 18938600 |0 0 18938600/58.2 189386000  [1893860058.2 0 58.2 0 0 0 P 18938600
2 Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Individuals 3 46460 0 0 46460 0.14 46460 |0 146460 [0.14 0 0.14 0 0 0 0 46460
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
SUNIL 1 28140 0 0 28140 |0.09 28140 |0 [28140 |0.09 0 0.09 0 0 0 0 28140
AGRAWAL
HURSH 1 10000 0 0 10000 [0.03 10000 (0 10000 [0.03 0 0.03 0 0 0 0 10000
AGRAWAL
SANJEEV 1 8320 0 0 8320 0.03 8320 0 8320 0.03 0 0.03 0 0 0 0 8320
AGRAWAL
NEIL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AGRAWAL
b Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
c Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
d Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
Investor
e IAny Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 3 46460 0 0 46460 0.14 46460 |0 146460 [0.14 0 0.14 0 0 0 46460
Total 3 18985060 |0 0 1898506058.35 189850600  [18985060[58.35 0 58.35 0 0 0 18985060

Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=

(A)D)+(A)2)




Table 11l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN Nos. of No. of Par Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the n shareh fully paid tly shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older up equity pai underlying shares calculate (IX) Underly g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
m (i share s d- Depository held d as per ing assuming (X1 otherwise in
held (V) up Receipts Vil = SCRR, Outstan full encumbered dematerializ
eq (D) IV+V+VI 1957 ding conversion (Xl ed form
uit As a % of No of Voting Rights Tot converti of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
y (A+B+C2) al ble convertible (@ %of | (No % of
sh Vil as securiti securities total t total
are Class X cl Tot al a% es (as a Shar ap share
s a of (includi percentage es pli s held
hel s Tot ng of diluted held ca (Not
d s al Warrant share (b) ble | applic
V) Voti s) (X) capital) ) able)
v ng X1 () (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual Funds/ 4 2415748 |0 0 2415748 [7.42 2415748 0 2415748 [7.42 0 7.42 0 0 2415748
MOTILAL 1 2402104 |0 0 2402104 [7.38 2402104 0 2402104 [7.38 |0 7.38 0 0 2402104
OSWAL NIFTY
SMALLCAP
250 INDEX
FUND
Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
Alternate 8 443696 0 0 443696 [1.36 443696 |0 443696 1.36 [0 1.36 0 0 443696
Investment
Funds
Foreign Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Investors
Foreign Portfolio 96 3787761 |0 0 3787761 (11.64 3787761 |0 3787761 |11.64 |0 11.64 0 0 3787761
Investors
TAIYO 1 422430 0 0 422430 1.3 422430 |0 422430 1.3 0 1.3 0 0 422430
GREATER
INDIA FUND
LTD
MALABAR 1 1836723 |0 0 1836723 5.64 1836723 0 1836723 (.64 0 5.64 0 0 1836723
INDIA FUND
LIMITED
Financial 1 22 0 0 22 0 22 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 22
Institutions/
Banks
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Provident Funds/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pension Funds




Any Other
(specify)

3359713

3359713

10.33

3359713

3359713

10.33

10.33

3359713

Other

3359713

o

3359713

10.33

3359713

[=)

3359713

10.33

[=)

10.33

3359713

NALANDA
INDIA FUND
LIMITED

3359713

o

3359713

10.33

3359713

[=)

3359713

10.33

[=)

10.33

3359713

Sub-Total (B)(1)

110

10006940

o

o

10006940

30.75

10006940

[=)

10006940

30.75

[=)

30.75

o

o

10006940

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total (B)(2)

0

0

0

0

0

Non-institutions

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

28736

3116178

3116178

9.58

3116178

3116178

9.58

9.58

3097121

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

28721

1508763

[=l[=][=][=]

1508763

.64

1508763

1508763

4.64

[=l[=][=][=]

4.64

[=l[=]l[e)[=]

[l [=][=][=]

1489706

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

15

1607415

1607415

4.94

1607415

1607415

4.94

4.94

1607415

ASHISH
KACHOLIA

478300

478300

1.47

478300

478300

1.47

1.47

478300

VIJAY KEDIA

600000

o

600000

1.84

600000

o

600000

1.84

1.84

600000

NBFCs
registered with
RBI

100

o

100

100

o

100

100

Employee Trusts

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

1106

428520

428520

1.32

428520

428520

1.32

1.32

425320

Bodies
Corporate

278

217821

217821

0.67

217821

217821

0.67

0.67

217321




Clearing 119 49696 0 49696  0.15 49696 0 49696 0.15 0 0.15 49696
Members

Non-Resident 707 160839 0 160839 (0.49 160839 (0 (160839 (049 0.49 158139
Indian (NRI)

Trusts 2 164 0 164 0 164 0 164 0 0 0 164
Sub-Total (B)(3) 20843 3544798 [0 3544798 [10.89 3544798 |0 [3544798 [10.89 0 10.89 3522541
Total Public 29953 [13551738 (0 1355173841.65 135517380 (13551738 141.65 [0 41.65 13529481
Shareholding

(B)=

(B)(D)+(B)(2)+(

B)(3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the i shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
0] (D] up shares Depository (Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming (4D otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D] 1957 securities conversion (X1n ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible %of | (No % of (Not
(vim Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot thing as a Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 1 1354 1354 1354 0 13540 0 1354
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 1 1354 1354 1354 0 135410 0 1354
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(C)=
OIOLO])




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of aforeign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant

dividend or any other control significant influence beneficial interest
distribution

SHEELA India 55.85 55.85 55.85

AGARWAL

BRETT India 55.85 55.85 55.85 No No 19-Feb-2019

ENTERPRIS

ES PRIVATE

LIMITED

Table 11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table Il1- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share

| Holding %




