- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Vaibhav Global Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: VAIBHAVGBL
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Mar-2021
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate go ry (I)	Categor y of sharehol der (II)	Nos. of shar (III)	No. of fully paid up shares neld (IV)	No. of Partl equity shares held (V)		Total nos. shares neld (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shar ehol ding (calculum 1957) (VIII) As a (A+ B+C 2)	No of	secu (oting Rig ch class o irities (X)	To tal as of (A+B+BC)	No. of Sha Outst conv secu (incl Warr (X)	Shareholdi ng , as a % assuming of securities (percentage diluted căpital) (XI)= (XI)= (A+B+C2)	Loç	of ked	SI ot end	Imbe r of nares herwis cumber XIII) As a % of tota I Sha re s hel d (b)	Number of equity in gemateria ed form (XIV)
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	18985060	0	0	18985060	58.35	18985060	0	18985060	58.35	0	58.35	0	0	0	0	18985060
В	Public	29953	13551738	0	0	13551738	41.65	13551738	0	13551738	41.65	0	41.65	0	0			13529481
С	Non Promoter- Non Public		1354	0	0	1354		1354	0	1354	0	0		0	0			1354
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	1	1354	0	0	1354	0	1354	0	1354	0	0	0	0	0			1354
	Total	29962	32538152	0	0	32538152	100	32538152	0	32538152	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	32515895

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partl	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Number o	of Voti	ng Rights hel	ld in	No.	Shareholdin	Num	ber of	Nur	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-	shares	nos.	ding %			of securities		Shar	g, as a %		red in		hares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equit	underlying	shares	calculate			(IX)		Underl	assuming		ares		lged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up	share	Depository	held (VII =	d as per SCRR,	_				Outstan conver	full	()	(II)		erwise	in dematerializ
				equity share	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII = IV+V+VI)	1957	_				securi	conversion of				mbered XIII)	ed form
				s held	(*/	(**)	1040401,	1507	No of Vo	tina Ri	ahts	Total as	(includ		No.	As a	No.	Asa	(XIV)
				(IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2)		J	•	a % of Total	Warra (X)	securities (as a	(a)	% of total	(a)	% of total	, ,
								(VIII)	Class X	CI a	Tot al	Voting rights		percentage of diluted		Shar es		share s held	
										S				share		held		(b)	
										s				capital) (XI) =		(b)			
										Y				(VII)+(X) as a	_				
										Y				% of					
														A+B+C2					
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hind		4	765836	0	0	765836	2.35	765836	0	765836	2.35	0	2.35	0	0	0	0	765836
	u undivided																		
	Family																		
	SHEELA		1	22450	0	0	22450	0.07	22450	0	22450	0.07	0	0.07	0	0	0	0	22450
	AGARWAL		_																
	NIRMAL		1	150581	0	0	150581	0.46	150581	0	150581	0.46	0	0.46	0	0	0	0	150581
	KUMAR			150501		· ·	150501	0.10	150501		150501	0.10	O	0.10	·	Ü			150501
	BARDIYA																		
	KUSUM		1	165205	0	0	165205	0.51	165205	0	165205	0.51	0	0.51	0	0	0	0	165205
	BARDIYA			100200			100200	0.01	100200		100200	0.01	Ü	0.01					100200
	DEEPTI		1	427600	0	0	427600	1.31	427600	0	427600	1.31	0	1.31	0	0	0	0	427600
	AGRAWAL			127000			127000	1.51	127000		127000	1.51		1.51		Ü			127000
	RAHIM		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	ULLAH			O		O .				O				O					J
b	Central		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government/																		
	State																		
	Government(s)																		
c	Financial		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Institutions/																		
	Banks																		
d	Any Other		1	18172764	0	0	18172764	55.85	18172764	0	18172764	55.85	0	55.85	0	0	0	0	18172764
	(specify)																		
	Bodies		1	18172764	0	0	18172764	55.85	18172764	0	18172764	55.85	0	55.85	0	0	0	0	18172764
	Corporate]	

	BRETT ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	1	18172764	0	О	18172764	55.85	18172764	0	18172764	55.85	0	55.85	0	0	0	0	18172764
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	5	18938600	0	0	18938600	58.2	18938600	0	18938600	58.2	0	58.2	0	0	0	0	18938600
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	3	46460	0	0	46460	0.14	46460	0	46460	0.14	0	0.14	0	0	0	0	46460
	SUNIL AGRAWAL	1	28140	0	0	28140	0.09	28140	0	28140	0.09	0	0.09	0	0	0	0	28140
	HURSH AGRAWAL	1	10000	0	0	10000	0.03	10000	0	10000	0.03	0	0.03	0	0	0	0	10000
	SANJEEV AGRAWAL	1	8320	0	0	8320	0.03	8320	0	8320	0.03	0	0.03	0	0	0	0	8320
	NEIL AGRAWAL	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	3	46460	0	0	46460	0.14	46460	0	46460	0.14	0	0.14	0	0	0	0	46460
	Fotal Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	8	18985060	0	0	18985060	58.35	18985060	0	18985060	58.35	0	58.35	0	0	0	0	18985060

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Par tly pai d- up eq	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957	ea	nch cla	oting Rights he ss of securities (IX)		No. of Shares Underly ing Outstan ding	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion	Lock sha (X	ber of ked in ares (II)	Sh plea oth encu (nber of nares Iged or erwise mbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
					uit y sh are s hel d (V)			As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	No of Vo	CI a s s	Tot al	Tot al as a % of Tot al Voti ng	converti ble securiti es (includi ng Warrant s) (X)	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (No t ap pli ca ble) (a)	As a % of total share s held (Not applic able) (b)	(XIV)
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Mutual Funds/			2415748	0	0	2415748		2415748		2415748	7.42	0	7.42	0	0			2415748
	MOTILAL OSWAL NIFTY SMALLCAP 250 INDEX FUND		1	2402104	0	0	2402104	7.38	2402104		2402104	7.38	0	7.38	0	0			2402104
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
c	Alternate Investment Funds		8	443696	0	0	443696	1.36	443696	0	443696	1.36	0	1.36	0	0			443696
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		96	3787761	0	0	3787761	11.64	3787761	0	3787761	11.64	0	11.64	0	0			3787761
	TAIYO GREATER INDIA FUND LTD		1	422430	0	0	422430	1.3	422430	0	422430	1.3	0	1.3	0	0			422430
	MALABAR INDIA FUND LIMITED		1	1836723	0	0	1836723	5.64	1836723	0	1836723	5.64	0	5.64	0	0			1836723
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		1	22	0	0	22	0	22	0	22	0	0	0	0	0			22
g	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

i	Any Other	1	3359713	0	0	3359713	10.33	3359713	0	3359713	10.33	0	10.33	0	0	3359713
	(specify) Other	1	3359713	0	0	3359713	10 33	3359713	0	3359713	10.33	0	10.33	0	0	3359713
	NALANDA INDIA FUND LIMITED	1	3359713	0	0	3359713		3359713		3359713	10.33		10.33	0	0	3359713
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	110	10006940	0	0	10006940	30.75	10006940	0	10006940	30.75	0	30.75	0	0	10006940
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Non-institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals -	28736	3116178	0	0	3116178		3116178	0	3116178	9.58	0	9.58	0	0	3097121
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	28721	1508763	0	0	1508763	4.64	1508763	0	1508763	4.64	0	4.64	0	0	1489706
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	15	1607415	0	0	1607415	4.94	1607415	0	1607415	4.94	0	4.94	0	0	1607415
	ASHISH KACHOLIA	1	478300	0	0	478300	1.47	478300	0	478300	1.47	0	1.47	0	0	478300
	VIJAY KEDIA	1	600000	0	0	600000	1.84	600000	0	600000	1.84	0	1.84	0	0	600000
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	100	0	0	100	0	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	0	100
С	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	1106	428520	0	0	428520	1.32	428520	0	428520	1.32	0	1.32	0	0	425320
	Bodies Corporate	278	217821	0	0	217821	0.67	217821	0	217821	0.67	0	0.67	0	0	217321

Clearing Members	119	49696	0	0	49696	0.15	49696	0	49696	0.15	0	0.15	0	0	49696
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	707	160839	0	0	160839	0.49	160839	0	160839	0.49	0	0.49	0	0	158139
Trusts	2	164	0	0	164	0	164	0	164	0	0	0	0	0	164
Sub-Total (B)(3)	29843	3544798	0	0	3544798	10.89	3544798	0	3544798	10.89	0	10.89	0	0	3522541
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)	29953	13551738	0	0	13551738	41.65	13551738	0	13551738	41.65	0	41.65	0	0	13529481

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Votin	g Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Numi	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %		ch class c			Shares	shareholdin	Lock	ed in	Sł	nares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(L	X)		Underlying	g, as a %	sha	ares	plea	lged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	ир	shares	Depository	<u>(VII = </u>	d as per					Outstanding	assuming	(X	(II)	oth	erwise	in
				equity	held	Receipts	IV+V+VI)	SCRR,					convertible	full				mbered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)		1957					securities	conversion				XIII)	ed form
				s held				As a % of	No of	Voting Rig	ghts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)				a % of	Warrants)	convertible		% of	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (total	t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting		as a		Shar	ap	share	
									X	Y	al	rights		percentage of diluted		es held	pli ca	s held (Not	
														share		neiu	ble	annlic	
														capital))	applic able)	
														(XI)			,	4.0.0)	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	, ,	0	0			0
	Holder			Ü			Ö		Ü						Ü	Ü			Ü
2	Employee		1	1354	0	0	1354	0	1354	0	1354	0	0	0	0	0			1354
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	`																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		1	1354	0	0	1354		1354	0	1354	0	0		0	0			1354
						ľ		ĺ				Ĩ			[[
	Promoter- Non							ĺ											
	Public																		
	Shareholding							ĺ											
								ĺ											
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/ e	xercise of right of the S	BO in the reporting compan	y, whether direct or i	ndirect*	Date of creation / acquisition of
			national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant
1	SHEELA			India	55.85	55.85	55.85			
	AGARWAL									
A	BRETT			India	55.85	55.85	55.85	No	No	19-Feb-2019
	ENTERPRIS									
	ES PRIVATE									
	LIMITED									

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed s	uspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed s	uspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareho	lders acting as persons in C	oncert including their Share	eholding
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %